ENVIRONMENTAL STACK TESTING FIRMS

ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc.

Roy W. Dowling

P.O. Box 17867

Shreveport, LA  71138-0867
Ph: (318) 687-3771

Fax: (318) 687-9923

rdowling@altecenv.com
Clean Air Engineering, Inc.

Kevin Farwell
321 Century Plaza Drive, Suite 130

Houston, TX  77073

Ph: (281) 443-6400

Fax: (281) 443-1806

kfarwell@cleanair.com
Environmental Monitoring Laboratories, Inc.

Daniel Russell

P.O. Box 655

Ridgeland, MS  39157

Ph: (601) 856-3092

Fax: (601) 853-2151

DGRUSS@aol.com
Environmental Services Co., Inc.

Debbie Woosley

13715 West Markham

Little Rock, AR  72211

Ph: (501) 221-2565

Fax: (501) 221-1341

corporate@esclabs.com
HAZCLEAN Environmental Consultants, Inc.

E. Corbin McGriff, Jr.

160 Upton Drive

Jackson, MS  39209

Ph: (601) 922-0766

Fax: (601) 922-7927

corbin.mcgriff@hazclean.com
Alliance Source Testing, LLC
Snapper Armstrong

214 Central Circle SW

Decatur, AL 35603

(901) 201-1115

(256) 351-0121

Snapper.Armstrong@stacktest.com
www.stacktest.com 
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Sanders Engineering & Analytical Services

Isaac Smith, Operations Manager
2255 Shillinger Road North
Semmes, AL  36575
Ph: (251) 633-4120

Fax: (251) 633-2285

sanders@sandersengineering.com
Stantec
David West, CESCO, Senior Associate
601 Grassmere Park Road Suite 22
Nashville, TN  37211
Ph: (615) 885-1144 ext. 244
Fax: (615) 885-1102
David.West@stantec.com
www.stantec.com
Element Materials Technology
Russell DiRaimo

P.O. Box 8768

Houston, TX  77249

Ph: (713) 696-6265

Fax: (713) 696-6274

russ.diraimo@element.com
CETCON, Inc.

Craig Fox
P.O. Box 702800

Tulsa, OK  74170

Ph: (918) 743-2285

Fax: (918) 743-2286

craig@cetconinc.com
AIR - Advanced Industrial Resources 

Scott Wilson

3407 Novis Pointe
Acworth, GA 30101
Ph: (800) 224-5007

Ph. (404) 843-2100
Fax: (404) 845-0020

dsw@airtest1.com

Website: http://www.airtest1.com
